
In-Class Workshop for Policy Briefs 

June 29, 2022 

 

Data Visualization Using R 

Summer 2022 

 

This workshop has multiple goals 

1. To prod you into doing some of your work early enough that you’ll have time to reflect on what 

you’ve done and make helpful changes.  

2. In the processing of explaining your work to your classmates, realize things that are unclear or 

confusing.   

3. Get useful feedback from your classmates.   

4. Develop your skills in both in critiquing graphics, and in improving them by giving helpful 

suggestions to your classmates. 

 

With these goals in mind, your charge for class June 29 is to  

• bring rough drafts of 4 graphs (recalling that the final brief should have 5 to 8+ charts) 

o if you made these in R, great 

o if you just sketch out an idea of what you’d like to show and how you’d do it, that’s ok, 

too 

• have some sense of a storyline for your policy brief  

• more is better! 

 

I’ve assigned you into groups of 3 or 4 students.  In class you’ll walk your other group members through 

the brief and solicit feedback. If you are in a group for the policy brief, it was my intention to split you 

up. Let me know ASAP by email if this list does not reflect this.   



Groups 

 

Last Name First Name Group Email 

Misustin Brady 1 bmisustin@gwu.edu  

Scott Sarah 1 sescott@gwu.edu  

Graf Christian 1 cgraf2@gwu.edu  

Riles Dustin 2 driles53@gwu.edu  

Taylor Morre 2 morretaylor@gwu.edu  

Thompson Timberley 2 timberleyt@gwu.edu  

Gardner Danielle 3 dgardner418@gwu.edu  

Prinvil Christina 3 acprinvil2425@gwu.edu  

Jure Esnold 3 ejure12@gwu.edu  

Linett Evan 4 evan_linett@gwu.edu  

Stoll Brandon 4 bstoll@gwu.edu  

Nicholson Jack 4 jnicholson@gwu.edu  

Zirath Richa 5 rzirath@gwu.edu  

Roehm Patrick 5 patrickroehm@gwu.edu  

Patton Melissa 5 mpatton60@gwu.edu  

Hall Dayo 6 dayo_hall@gwu.edu  

Glickstein David 6 dglickstein@gwu.edu  

Mackowski Nicole 6 mackowski@gwu.edu  

Byers Jarred 7 jbyers13@gwu.edu  

Martellotta Mary 7 mmartellotta@gwu.edu  

Grambs Esther 7 eagrambs@gwu.edu 

Nelson Spencer 8 spencernelson@gwu.edu 

De La Torre Andres 8 adela169@gwu.edu 

Goodin Linsi 8 ljg13@gwu.edu 
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